Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elizabeth Annis - (1293072) - Pershore SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
38.20
38.30
38.44
38.51
38.55
38.57
38.62
38.94
39.02
39.16
39.45
39.54
39.97
40.11
40.54
42.10
42.93
42.93
44.82
45.95
46.13
46.22
46.64
47.49
48.16

49.81

N oAn

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

409
406
402
399
398
397
396
386
384
380
371
369
357
353
342
306
288
288
253
235
232
231
225
213
204
184

Round

F
H
H
H

m I I I I I @M I I T I M

I I T

I I T I I I T

Date

28/01/24
28/01/24
19/11/23
01/07/23
12/02/23
15/10/22
01/10/23
16/10/21
12/02/23
13/02/22
20/11/22
13/02/22
21/10/21
03/10/21
05/03/22
09/02/20
09/02/20
23/05/21
06/10/19
26/05/19
07/07/19
29/10/20
13/10/19
10/02/19
30/09/18
30/06/18

444nH0

Meet

Worcester County SA County Championships 2024
Worcester County SA County Championships 2024
Wychavon L4 Invitational Meet 2023

Worcester SC Summer Open Meet 2023
Worcester County SA Championships 2023

City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet

Worcester October Open Meet 2023

City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet

Worcester County SA Championships 2023
Worcester County SA County Championships 2022
Pershore SC Wychavon L4 Invitational Meet
Worcester County SA County Championships 2022
Pershore SC Age Group Championships 2021
Worcester SC Autumn Open Meet 2021
Stourbridge SC Crystal Open

Worcester County Sprint Championships
Worcester County Sprint Championships

Pershore

Worcester Swimming Club Autumn Open Meet
Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2019
Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet
Pershore SC

Worcester Swimming Club Age Group

Worcester County Age Group Championships
Worcester Swimming Club 22nd Open Meet

Worcester Swimming Club Summer Open Meet

Venue

Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Wolverhampton
Birmingham
Worcester
Birmingham
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Worcester
Wolverhampton
Pershore
Worcester
Wolverhamtpon
Worcester
Worcester
Pershore
Worcester
Gloucester
Worcester
Pershore
Perdiswell LC
Wolverhampton
Worcester

Worcester

[V Y. S,

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Pershore
Pershore
Pershore
Pershore
Pershore
Pershore
Pershore
Pershore
Pershore
Pershore
Pershore
Pershore
Pershore
Pershore
Pershore
Worcester
Worcester
Pershore

Worcester

Worcester
Pershore

Worcester
Worcester
Worcester

Worcester

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Qu.4U

50.81

Swims in Date Order

Time
38.20
38.30
38.44
38.62
38.51
38.55
39.02
39.45
38.57
40.54
39.16
39.54
39.97
38.94
40.11
42.93
46.22
42.10
42.93
46.64
44.82
46.13
45.95
47.49
50.81
50.40
48.16

49.81

Copyright 2024

170

174

WA Pts

409
406
402
396
399
398
384
371
397
342
380
369
357
386
353
288
231
306
288
225
253
232
235
213
174
178
204
184

Round

m I I T T I I @M I T I I mM I T I I T

m I I I I

I I I I I

14/1U/10

02/12/18

Date

28/01/24
28/01/24
19/11/23
01/10/23
01/07/23
12/02/23
12/02/23
20/11/22
15/10/22
05/03/22
13/02/22
13/02/22
21/10/21
16/10/21
03/10/21
23/05/21
29/10/20
09/02/20
09/02/20
13/10/19
06/10/19
07/07/19
26/05/19
10/02/19
02/12/18
14/10/18
30/09/18
30/06/18

VVUICESLIEl AYE GTUUP UIAITIPIVIISTIPS £U 10

Wyre Forest County Qualifier

Meet

Worcester County SA County Championships 2024
Worcester County SA County Championships 2024
Wychavon L4 Invitational Meet 2023

Worcester October Open Meet 2023

Worcester SC Summer Open Meet 2023
Worcester County SA Championships 2023
Worcester County SA Championships 2023
Pershore SC Wychavon L4 Invitational Meet

City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet

Stourbridge SC Crystal Open

Worcester County SA County Championships 2022
Worcester County SA County Championships 2022
Pershore SC Age Group Championships 2021

City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet

Worcester SC Autumn Open Meet 2021

Pershore

Pershore SC

Worcester County Sprint Championships
Worcester County Sprint Championships
Worcester Swimming Club Age Group

Worcester Swimming Club Autumn Open Meet
Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet
Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2019
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Wyre Forest County Qualifier

Worcester Age Group Championships 2018
Worcester Swimming Club 22nd Open Meet

Worcester Swimming Club Summer Open Meet

vvoicesier

Wolverhampton

Venue

Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Worcester
Birmingham
Wolverhamtpon
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Pershore
Birmingham
Worcester
Pershore
Pershore
Worcester
Worcester
Perdiswell LC
Worcester
Worcester
Gloucester
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Worcester
Worcester

Worcester

Pag§2/2

vvorcester

Worcester 3

Club Swam Under Level

Pershore 2
Pershore 2
Pershore 4
Pershore 3
Pershore 3
Pershore 2
Pershore 2
Pershore 4
Pershore 2
Pershore 3
Pershore 2
Pershore 2
Pershore 4
Pershore 2
Pershore 3
Pershore 0
Pershore 0
Worcester 2
Worcester 2
Worcester 4
Worcester 3
Worcester 3

3
Worcester 2
Worcester 3
Worcester 4
Worcester 3
Worcester 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



