Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elizabeth Annis - (1293072) - Pershore SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
38.20	409	F	28/01/24	Worcester County SA County Championships 2024	Worcester	Pershore	2
38.30	406	Н	28/01/24	Worcester County SA County Championships 2024	Worcester	Pershore	2
38.44	402	Н	19/11/23	Wychavon L4 Invitational Meet 2023	Worcester	Pershore	4
38.51	399	Н	01/07/23	Worcester SC Summer Open Meet 2023	Worcester	Pershore	3
38.55	398	F	12/02/23	Worcester County SA Championships 2023	Wolverhampton	Pershore	2
38.57	397	Н	15/10/22	City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet	Birmingham	Pershore	2
38.62	396	Н	01/10/23	Worcester October Open Meet 2023	Worcester	Pershore	3
38.94	386	Н	16/10/21	City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet	Birmingham	Pershore	2
39.02	384	Н	12/02/23	Worcester County SA Championships 2023	Wolverhampton	Pershore	2
39.16	380	F	13/02/22	Worcester County SA County Championships 2022	Wolverhampton	Pershore	2
39.45	371	Н	20/11/22	Pershore SC Wychavon L4 Invitational Meet	Worcester	Pershore	4
39.54	369	Н	13/02/22	Worcester County SA County Championships 2022	Wolverhampton	Pershore	2
39.97	357	Н	21/10/21	Pershore SC Age Group Championships 2021	Pershore	Pershore	4
40.11	353	Н	03/10/21	Worcester SC Autumn Open Meet 2021	Worcester	Pershore	3
40.54	342	Н	05/03/22	Stourbridge SC Crystal Open	Wolverhamtpon	Pershore	3
42.10	306	F	09/02/20	Worcester County Sprint Championships	Worcester	Worcester	2
42.93	288	Н	09/02/20	Worcester County Sprint Championships	Worcester	Worcester	2
42.93	288	Н	23/05/21	Pershore	Pershore	Pershore	0
44.82	253	Н	06/10/19	Worcester Swimming Club Autumn Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3
45.95	235	F	26/05/19	Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2019	Gloucester		3
46.13	232	Н	07/07/19	Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3
46.22	231	Н	29/10/20	Pershore SC	Pershore	Pershore	0
46.64	225	Н	13/10/19	Worcester Swimming Club Age Group	Perdiswell LC	Worcester	4
47.49	213	Н	10/02/19	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton	Worcester	2
48.16	204	Н	30/09/18	Worcester Swimming Club 22nd Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3
49.81	184	Н	30/06/18	Worcester Swimming Club Summer Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3
right 202	4 4 70	Ц	14/10/10	Maragatar Aga Crown Championahina 2010	Maraastar	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

Wolverhampton V

vvoicestei

Worcester 3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
38.20	409	F	28/01/24	Worcester County SA County Championships 2024	Worcester	Pershore	2
38.30	406	Н	28/01/24	Worcester County SA County Championships 2024	Worcester	Pershore	2
38.44	402	Н	19/11/23	Wychavon L4 Invitational Meet 2023	Worcester	Pershore	4
38.62	396	Н	01/10/23	Worcester October Open Meet 2023	Worcester	Pershore	3
38.51	399	Н	01/07/23	Worcester SC Summer Open Meet 2023	Worcester	Pershore	3
38.55	398	F	12/02/23	Worcester County SA Championships 2023	Wolverhampton	Pershore	2
39.02	384	Н	12/02/23	Worcester County SA Championships 2023	Wolverhampton	Pershore	2
39.45	371	Н	20/11/22	Pershore SC Wychavon L4 Invitational Meet	Worcester	Pershore	4
38.57	397	Н	15/10/22	City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet	Birmingham	Pershore	2
40.54	342	Н	05/03/22	Stourbridge SC Crystal Open	Wolverhamtpon	Pershore	3
39.16	380	F	13/02/22	Worcester County SA County Championships 2022	Wolverhampton	Pershore	2
39.54	369	Н	13/02/22	Worcester County SA County Championships 2022	Wolverhampton	Pershore	2
39.97	357	Н	21/10/21	Pershore SC Age Group Championships 2021	Pershore	Pershore	4
38.94	386	Н	16/10/21	City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet	Birmingham	Pershore	2
40.11	353	Н	03/10/21	Worcester SC Autumn Open Meet 2021	Worcester	Pershore	3
42.93	288	Н	23/05/21	Pershore	Pershore	Pershore	0
46.22	231	Н	29/10/20	Pershore SC	Pershore	Pershore	0
42.10	306	F	09/02/20	Worcester County Sprint Championships	Worcester	Worcester	2
42.93	288	Н	09/02/20	Worcester County Sprint Championships	Worcester	Worcester	2
46.64	225	Н	13/10/19	Worcester Swimming Club Age Group	Perdiswell LC	Worcester	4
44.82	253	Н	06/10/19	Worcester Swimming Club Autumn Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3
46.13	232	Н	07/07/19	Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3
45.95	235	F	26/05/19	Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2019	Gloucester		3
47.49	213	Н	10/02/19	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton	Worcester	2
50.81	174	Н	02/12/18	Wyre Forest County Qualifier	Wolverhampton	Worcester	3
50.40	178	Н	14/10/18	Worcester Age Group Championships 2018	Worcester	Worcester	4
48.16	204	Н	30/09/18	Worcester Swimming Club 22nd Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3
49.81	184	Н	30/06/18	Worcester Swimming Club Summer Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS